
~
--

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT . . _ . _ . _ . . .f.1| 2
4.u,...,,,._

3.o n crivt oart c. ncovise noeunenn.sc noo. no. s. enmcci no. ut nacows
1. nucnoutu r.~oo.e manon no.

Thirtoon (13) / / 3 7 '/ / PF P A -R G5-83-f>B1 dtd 12/24/90 -

Uir,srsTo n to ny un.v.,, y,.na,n 6, 7
i ry,uco n

-

_ _ ' _ _ _ . _
-? / CODE L

COO L.

Ll.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cocruission -

,

Division of Contracts /, Property Management
.

Washington , D.C. 20555

a. u nw. an o noone ss or con i nne r on
o.... .,,u r. u,un ts. s s.u . a zu cos,i g <>a. nutuouen t ou sove n s a vou no.

State of Arizona gran , l o ,3c y , y,, , ,,

4814 S. 40 Street
Phoenix AZ 85040 IOA. Mood lC AT eon OF C oN T i4 AC T/o H ot w

NO.
~~

X NRC-32-83-68)
t oll. on r Lo (SEE 11 Let 131

X 1/1/83
|r ACiut Y cODccODc

T HIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS11
is en tended. n note.

b The ateve numt= red sol.citanon is ameno d as set forth in hem 14. The hou, and date spec.Ged f or receipt of Of fers

Of fers must acknowledge rece.pt of in.s anvnament onor no die bou< and date wcified in the solicitation or as anwnded.dy 'oce of the fg,ving n4th_ods _
rended

dment on each copy of the of fe,
rn,ng .____ _ copics of inc amendnen t. (td Oy acknowledsno rec <not of in.s amen G

selrpen wh ch inctodes a reference to the schcitat on and amendment numt*'rs F AILUDE Of YOUn ACs'NowtE DR AND OATC SPECIFIED MAY RESULT(a) By compici ng items B and I5. and retu

MENT TO Of HICElvC D AT T HE PL ACE DESIGN ATCO FOR THE RECCIPT Of Of f f RS PHf0R TO THE HOU,i< 4ue of this anwndment you dewe to chan? an of fer at:c.nly sutimit hM. such change may t>c nuje t.iy t0ieg,am e--
sut' mitten. er kl Oy sepa< ate leuer or

Hy opena i() hov, and dJt,' gws ofied
IN hEJCCTION Cf Y008 Or r E D If th

r

leilf t. D'Ovidhl t'J--h 1.''t'7 Jn, of it't h*f inJt et re ference 10 |he gohcola t.on pad |hes anwrK!m'en t. arid is f CCt evt.d pt .or to
u ac coun o ne ano z.ve,a,u a non on 1a uo,<,,.n.ai

S&R NO. 120-19-14-02-1 i Ul. fm d-RiS O - i ._A D D M _h 31X02_0. 201 08tiGATE __J1_8.1300.00- 0

13 Tif fS Ii!.M MPLICS ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT S/ ORDERS.
fi MOO' lE S THE CONl H AC f/ ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED IN IT E M M,o n n,,~ ,n ,i., nnt ,. soot ,n n u co n.

n,,u n . , ,,,, , , no c o n ~a s s t >
g,, p n . , < c . , o,% , ,,sissuio..onsonniio7GAC1 o4 i' W 4 o a * e 1 t. A1 j O .;_y

I ,m.m ,

n u n n a nsro ar,vc c n a n a s ,,..g .,, ~ .

u n c .w m, .s u,c,., m,c / ', L T 5 O Gn i o c o n r n a c. N e i f f.,r,ow n is coa,, ic o ro uc, o e r,toHI T Y OfI A II 41.10 lt D) .
14. f'U n 5U n N I TO TetC AU T''

s p p r i.* ,r < .c
[ 10 nu n.o.u r v orc n.n so... u a nr.u non u cc~i ,s v,n nto nro ..onsonni

_ _ _ . _
. _ . ~ . . . . _ _ _ . . _ _ _ - . - . . _ . - - - ~ - - - - , - - - - ~ - . ~ . - -

s n ,... , ,,..e.,c .,,, % ,,,,.a.,
in o, _.

i _ . . _ _ _ . _ _ . _ _ .
_

_ _ _ _ _ _ _
.__.L..._..__. _ _ _ . _ . . _ _ _ . . . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ .

Cont,m Ik.k6nn b es teauned m sa,n pus @;ument and return ___-_ wpiG m Die issvenpf w e
E. iMPORI ANT:
n . o o sc n n. n o n o. a m n om n 1,uo o i . c a o on vo,,.,,,a ,s o ucr.,< ,,,,., ,,, <. <..

,,,c,,,a, .
.m,,,, ,,,,,,,n,., ,,,, , . a,< < , n, n,. , <,. u... m ,

!Accordingly, the following
- The purpose of this' Inodification is to provide CY-1991 funds. |'

/change is hereby made: 1

.

4

SEE PACE 2
.

. .o . ., . i o , con,...,,,,
, , ,, , , ,, o o ,,, n ,,,, .> n o , i o n . . , . , , , n, n,, , c. ,,, g a . , ,,,, m o no. ,,, u o . n a . ., u. n

,0. a
,

, . . . .. v . i . , ,,, v.o . o .
(.,,. o,o n ." . . . a < e

t

| fs A id Md h Ont) I I I 1. (. o f (on Y lln(IIf 4 0 (30 0 |(t H < [ ) (9, of
,D , e 't f j

j. 5* ffail
J e.eg i f)sA " 4 n '.' ( el * . () I I I (( ()8 $ s(. f 4 ( $ 4 ( [ s p, o#

Pa ul _Edgewot ttt, . Contrac t i ng_0f fi.ceru _ _ . .____

.,,4 , , . , . . . . ,__ . c,,; o.s , t w .n. o nu <n o , i n n . o- n +.< t n ic . n( oau .o . ' . -

k. h,V 01/[/91
, o.i . . <. .y .

'' ., ,,
-.___._ _ _ __

. ._ _
_ _ _ .

_. _
.. . . _ _ _ _ . .

910108
- -

NR C -32 -e3_$9 3 p99
!

,



. _ . _ . __ _ _ _ _ ___ . _ _ -

(

!.
j :o

,

'

~
NRC-32-83-681
Modification No. 13,

Page'2 of 2

1. Under Article V - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, Paragraph A,,

-Consideration, paragraph 3., is rnvised to read an follows:

'

"3. The amount presently obligated by-the Commission w.ith respect
to this Cooperative Agreement for CY 1991 offort is-

|. $18,300.00. The total amount obligated since inception of

{. .this Agreement is.' increased by $ 18,300.00, from $112,550,00
!- to $130,850.00."
|
! All other terms and conditions of this Cooperative Agreement remain

unchanged,
,

'

-
.

p
i

,

~

i

,

i

i:
:
1

i
'

;

!:
'

i
1:

[

t

;
;

'

i-

h'
'

i

i
'

i
'

|! .

t-
L__ _ _ _ _____ _ _ _ _ ___ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ .___ _ ________ _ _ . . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _


